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HORARIO PROVISIONAL

G lJinete

G1 Sastre Vela, Rocio
G1 Galera Oller, Mercedes
Gl Marmol Salas, Lucia

G1 Ferrer Vifiolo, Paula
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Alonso Galera, Maria del Carmen
Lépez Roldan, Francisco Javier
Cabezas Catalan, Elena
Gavilan Arroyo, Ana

Escobar Benavides, Pablo
Martinez Martinez, Adrian
Bellon Tercero, Paloma
Marmol Salas, Alba

Antén Sanchez, Modnica

Sierra Bonal, Maria

Gonzélez Santiago, Alba

G1 de los Santos Pérez, Pablo

G1 Hernandez Ramos, Maria del Mar
G1 Ber Martinez, Laura

G1 Osborne Clapés, Natalia

G1 Laporte Moreno, Alba

G1 Membrilla Pérez, Alejandro
Aurioles Carralero, Nuria
Fernandez Ramirez, Natalia
Torres Morales, Ignacio
Espejo Lanzas, Alejandro

Diaz Vera, Pablo

Villegas Mora, Bella Esperanza
G3 Narvaez Franco, Alejandra

G3 Cid Perez, Borja

G3 Martinez Muriel, Pablo

G3 Cordero Linares, Luis

G3 Gonzalez Medina, Juan

G3 Membrilla Pérez, Alvaro

Caballo

MARISMENO CYE
CAPITAN

SPRING STAR'S SPITFIRE
POKEMON
ROMERO AZORES
MORA

AQUILES
AMARILDO

BINI LOUISE
BENTLY

FAMOSO DE VILA
TRIANA MR
PINGO (EX DIAMANTE)
FAMOSO DE VILA
MIA

DANCE MASTER
ROSMARINUS
MORUS

PEPITO COLOLO
ESPARTEL IlI
BIBILUS

NAVIERO DE NADALES
GUAPO
CELOSITO
IMPERIAL 15
SENA

NORAY

uGgo

JOCOSO ANCLA
JALISCO

ZAFIRO

KARIN
AYUDANTE

Categoria

Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Infantil
Juvenil 0*
Juvenil
Infantil
Juvenil
Juvenil 0*
Ponis B
Ponis A
Ponis B
Ponis B
Ponis B
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Alevin
Infantil
Juvenil
Juvenil 0*
Juvenil 0*
Alevin
PEG VI
Alevin
Juvenil
Alevin
Juvenil 0*
Infantil
Ponis A
Alevin

Infantil

%

66,194%
66,107%
69,522%
64,519%
65,655%
64,024%
66,052%
63,086%
65,976%
69,726%
68,100%
64,337%
68,155%
66,189%
63,536%
66,260%
67,789%
65,130%
65,841%
62,438%
64,966%
64,527%
63,423%
64,195%

65,853%
64,803%
66,607%
67,107%
65,897%
68,013%
68,468%
65,119%



